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PARTS LIST FOR

1464, 1465, 1465-1/2, 1466, & 1467 AIR DRILL

(SERIAL 11221 UP TO B)

Part
No.
30011
21002
21137

44493
10198
44494
43327
63583
19197
35128
35134
30467
63349
12299
30356
10042
19461
19462
19493
21531
19324
19325
10028
22640
64184
21524
21753
10044
10203
25976
43133
21523
13201
34819
43334
14312
33998
33993
14307
14274
30424
30375
30347
33967

(SERIAL B100 & UP)

Description

Key-Chuck

Chuck-3/8" Capacity (1465)
Chuck-1/2" Capacity (1464, 1465-1/2, 1466,
1467)

Retainer

Bearing-Ball

Support-Spindle

Ass’y-Planetary Gear (1465, 1466,1467)
Ass’y-Planetary Gear (1464)
Gear-Ring

Washer

Washer

Pin

Ass’y-Side Handle

Case-Gear

Fitting-Grease

Bearing-Needle

Gear & Pinion (1465)

Gear & Pinion (i466, 1467)

Gear & Pinion (1464)

Ring-Lock

Ass’y-Gear & Bearing (2)*(1465, 1466, 1467)
Ass’y-Gear & Bearing (2)*(1464)
Bearing-Needle (4)*
Spindle-Chuck (1465, 1466, 1467)
Spindle-Chuck (1464)
Ring-Retaining (Used on Some Models)
Ring-Retaining (1464)
Bearing-Needle

Bearing-Ball

Washer

Ass’y-Swivel

Ring-Retaining

Swivel

Pin

Ass’y-Swivel Body

Ring-"0” (3)*

Ass’y-Throttle Valve

Ass’y-Air Screen

Ring-"0”

Ring-"0”

Pin

Fitting-Grease

Pin (2)*

Ass’y-Trigger
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Fig. Part
No. No.
38. 07129
39. Q9724
40. 43073
41. 44253
42. 14369
43. 43664
44. 09704
45. 06325
46. 35067
47. 10520
48. 33997
49. 12276
50. 33979
51. 10521
10531
52. 10203
10228
53. 44219
54. 22641
22642
55. 14750
56. 44245
57. 14751
58. 43672
43670
59. 10241
60. 44220
61. 06000
62. 20368R
63. 44379
44218
64. 30336
65. 21411
21416
66. 13183
67. 35069
68. 43666
69. 44222
70. 19206
71. 30467
30369
72. 35260
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Description

Screw (4)*

Washer-Lock (4)*

Ass’y-Handle (Incl. Fig. 24-37,41-45, 55, 56)
Oiler Screw & “O” Ring

Ring-"0”

Ass’y-Governor Valve

Washer-Lock (2)*

Screw (2)*

Washer-Wave

End Plate-Rear

Vane-Rotor (Set of 4)

Housing

Cylinder

Plate-Front End (Up to Ser. No. B)
Plate-Front End (Ser. No. B -100 & up)
Bearing-Ball (Up to Ser. No. B)
Bearing-Ball (Ser. No. B -100 & up)
Key-Rotor

Spindle-Rotor (1464, 1465)
Spindle-Rotor (1466, 1467)
Retainer-Screw (2)*
Retainer-Governor Valve

Gasket

Ass’y-Governor (1464, 1465, & 1466)
Ass’y-Governor (1467)

Bearing-Ball

Rotor

Screw (2)*

Plate-Name

Spacer-Governor (1465, 1466, 1464)(4)*
Spacer-Governor (1467)(4)*

Pin-Roll (2)*

Spring-Governor (Red)(1465, 1466, 1464)
Spring-Governor (Green)(1467)
Nut-Governor Adjusting
Weight-Governor (1465, 1464,
1466)(4)*(1467)(6)*

Ass’y-Bearing Support & Spindle
Frame-Governor

Gear-Pinion (1464)

Pin (1465, 1466, 1467)(2)*

Pin (1464)(2)*

Washer (1464)

*Order Quantity As Required
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